Money Place Back#

Show #72322: Silver Slate July #1 (07/23/2022)
7. ARCHA ANPBO: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$138.00 1 100
$103.50 2 1M
$51.75 3T 106
$51.75 3T 135

5 115
6 136
7 121

Money Place Back#

Metallic Mollie
Wood U Like Some
Mister Twizzler
Runnin McLovin
Shiney Nu Guns
Styln Metallic Booty

FFL Rogerwillcow

Nancy Perlich
Flora Clark
Becky DePaoli
Jenna Schlosser
Gord Robinson
Terri Holowath

Theresa Agar

145.00 0.00
144.00 0.00
143.50 0.00
143.50 0.00
138.00 0.00

71.00 0.00

61.00 0.00

Nancy Perlich

Flora Clark

Becky DePaoli
Janice Cornforth
Gord Robinson

Bart & Terri Holowath
Clayton Agar

8. ARCHA ALNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$148.00 1 106
$111.00 2 102
$74.00 3 149
$37.00 4 103
5T 127
5T 101
T 117
7T 118

Money Place Back#

Mister Twizzler

V Eight Tuff Ichi

Gin With A LilTwist
Haidas Genuine Peppy
Hick A Cat

Bizzy Boon

Yahoo Casino Royalle

Jazz Time Darlin

Becky DePaoli
Dave Webster
Leeanne Lote
Nicole Smith
Brekell Otto

Darquise Beauchesne

Jacquie McArthur

Bonnie Koetsier

145.00 0.00
143.50 0.00
142.50 0.00
141.50  0.00
138.50 0.00
138.50 0.00
134.50 0.00
134.50 0.00

Becky DePaoli

Dave Webster
Leeanne Lote

Bev Graham

Bev Macmillan
Darquise Beauchesne
Mcarthur Stud Farm

Bonnie Koetsier

9. ARCHA RHBX: Ranch Hand Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$70.00 1 143

$52.50 2 144
$35.00 3 123
$17.50 4 122
5 164
6 157
7 127

Money Place Back#

Budlights Rachel
Madam Justice Pepto
Delaney Rey

Lil Rey Of Hope
Misters Dual Queen
SJR Diamond Taz
Hick A Cat

Jerry Sawley
Marilyn Anderson
Scott Cressman
Leanne Cressman
Hanna Bedard
Jaycee Mowat

Brekell Otto

145.00 0.00
142.50 0.00
141.50 0.00
139.00 0.00
137.50  0.00
136.50 0.00
132.00 0.00

Katie Harvie
Jennifer Soltys
Scott Cressman
Leanne Cressman
David Cole

Janice Cornforth

Bev Macmillan

10. ARCHA AYB: Youth Boxing (18 and under) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$36.00 1 162
$24.00 2 114
3 164

Money Place Back#

Coasting The Stars
BSF Sophisticated Me

Misters Dual Queen

Waylon Mcarthur
Soleil Seitz

Hanna Bedard

145.50  0.00
143.50 0.00
124.50 0.00

Farrah Roberts
Jennifer Soltys

David Cole

11. ARCHA AYB13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00 1 162
$32.00 2 10
3 152
4 150

Money Place Back#

Coasting The Stars
Lightning Hits Twice
Reminics Guns N Roses

Metallic Duals

Waylon Mcarthur
Tehl Bell

Taylor Myer

Lara Myer

14550 0.00
142.00 0.00
72.00 0.00
68.50 0.00

Farrah Roberts
Megan Rusnack
Spring Haven Ranches

Jerry & Nicole Myer

14. ARCHA AOTR: Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$141.00 1 132
$94.00 2 163
3 102

Money Place Back#

CE Dual Rey Meow
Topsail Smoking Gun
V Eight Tuff Ichi

Clint C. Swales
R Cody McArthur
Clint C. Swales

147.50 0.00
139.00 0.00
70.00 0.00

Leslie Posein
Farrah Roberts

Dave Webster

15. ARCHA ANPH: Non Pro Snaffle / Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name




$219.00 1
$146.00

A w N

146
147
154
130

Money Place Back#

Show #72322: Silver Slate July #1 (07/23/2022)

BMP Starfire Pepinic
Genuine Picasso
CR Im That Tuff
Duck Duck Dually

Cody Heintz
Steve Hoar
Nicole Myer

Savannah Rumary

137.50  0.00
134.00 0.00
133.00 0.00

69.50 0.00

Cody Heintz
Steve Hoar
Spring Haven Ranches

Savannah Rumary

16. ARCHA AOB: Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$200.00 1

145

Money Place Back#

Smart Prize

Ron Anderson

71.50 0.00

Ron Anderson

17. ARCHA ANPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$190.00 1

138

Money Place Back#

Cattolena Oak

Kate Wedderburn

138.00  0.00

Kirsty Wedderburn

18. ARCHA AOH: Open Snaffle Bit / Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$300.00 1
2

134
124

Money Place Back#

Lookin At Blu Rey
Surelys Fancy Cat

Clint C. Swales

laian Durrell

74.50 0.00
69.50 0.00

Jerry Sawley

laian Durrell

19. ARCHA ANPB: Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$231.00 1
$154.00 2
3
4

150
162
128
148

Money Place Back#

Metallic Duals
Coasting The Stars
Circle Of Lights

Maximum San Master

Nicole Myer
Farrah Roberts
Pat Bolin

Steve Hoar

145.00 0.00
139.50 0.00
138.00 0.00
129.50 0.00

Jerry & Nicole Myer
Farrah Roberts
Pat Bolin

Steve Hoar

20. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$186.00 1
$139.50 2
$93.00 3
$46.50 4
5

6

7

8

9

108
160
112
156
141
131
113
170
153

Money Place Back#

Baraka Lights

Text Him

Smokin Sailor

Yahoo Ricochet

A Sparkling ChaChing
Sindicat Woman

BSF Scratchnsilk
Quick Tuf Chick

RR Spooky Dual Rey

Johanne Bell
Collin Stochmanski
Dixie Edge

Anna Petrova
Brooklyn Cowles
Kayleigh Albrecht
Jennifer Soltys
Dakota Burnett

Sarah Braul

145.50 0.00
141.50 0.00
140.00 0.00
138.00 0.00
134.50 0.00
131.00 0.00
128.50 0.00
126.50 0.00

68.50 0.00

Johanne Bell
Collin Stochmanski
Dixie Edge
Jacquie McArthur
Jim Keith

Kayleigh Albrecht
Jennifer Soltys
Mitch Merrill

Paige Albrecht

65. ARCHA ABD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$170.00 1
2

149
117

Money Place Back#

Gin With A LilTwist

Yahoo Casino Royalle

Leeanne Lote

Jacquie McArthur

145.00 0.00
142.00 0.00

Leeanne Lote

Mcarthur Stud Farm

72. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$150.00 1
$100.00 2
3

100
106
161

Money Place Back#

Metallic Mollie
Mister Twizzler

WKK Whiskeyontheroad

Nancy Perlich
Becky DePaoli
Billie Jo Belt

145.00 0.00
143.50 0.00
141.50 0.00

Nancy Perlich
Becky DePaoli
Billie Jo Belt

73. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$120.00 1
$40.00 2T
$40.00 2T

4

100
106
135
115

Metallic Mollie
Mister Twizzler
Runnin McLovin

Shiney Nu Guns

Nancy Perlich
Becky DePaoli
Jenna Schlosser

Gord Robinson

145.00 0.00
143.50 0.00
143.50 0.00
138.00 0.00

Nancy Perlich
Becky DePaoli
Janice Cornforth

Gord Robinson



Money Place Back#
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82. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$150.00 1 106
$90.00 2 102
$60.00 3 149

4 101
5 117

Money Place Back#

Mister Twizzler Becky DePaoli 145.00 0.00 Becky DePaoli

V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 143.50 0.00 Dave Webster

Gin With A LilTwist Leeanne Lote 142.50 0.00 Leeanne Lote

Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 138.50 0.00 Darquise Beauchesne
Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 134.50 0.00 Mcarthur Stud Farm

92. ARCHA RHCY: Buckaroo Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$36.00 1 151
$24.00 2 104
3 109

Money Place Back#

Filo Olena Lucas Myer 140.50 0.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer
Miss Bingo Acre Brooklyn Smith 135.00 0.00 Bev Graham
Bagginslittle Hotty Tehl Bell 134.00 0.00 Johanne Bell

100. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$100.00 1 149
2 117

Money Place Back#

Gin With A LilTwist Leeanne Lote 145.00 0.00 Leeanne Lote
142.00 0.00  Mcarthur Stud Farm
102. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Compostie) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$35.00 1 162

Money Place Back#

14550 0.00 Farrah Roberts
112. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$25.00 1 162

Money Place Back#

145,50 0.00 Farrah Roberts
122. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$35.00 1 107

Money Place Back#

Gunnitude Mckena Fleischhacker 128.00 0.00 Mckena Fleischhacker

142. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$150.00 1 132
$100.00 2 163
3 102

Money Place Back#

CE Dual Rey Meow Clint C. Swales 14750 0.00 Leslie Posein
Topsail Smoking Gun R Cody McArthur 139.00 0.00 Farrah Roberts
V Eight Tuff Ichi Clint C. Swales 70.00 0.00 Dave Webster

162. ARCHA ALOB:

Horse's Name Score Points

Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$55.00 1 116

Money Place Back#

Kit Kat Safari laian Durrell 142.00 0.00
164. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Score Points

Megan Rusnack

Rider's Name Owner's Name

$50.00 1 116

Money Place Back#

Kit Kat Safari laian Durrell 142.00 0.00
172. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Megan Rusnack

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$200.00 1 138

Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 138.00 0.00 Kirsty Wedderburn

182. ARCHA ALOH: Limited Open Snaffle Bit/ Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$137.50 1 174
$82.50 2 140
$55.00 3 120

4 126
5 115

SJR Diamonds Serina laian Durrell 14250 0.00 Erin Durrell

Lahainas Big Bet Shannon Cowles 141.00 0.00 Three Stars Horse Co
Prince Picasso Clayton Agar 135,50 0.00 Clayton Agar

Metallic Handle Bars Riley Babb 132.50 0.00 laian Durrell

Shiney Nu Guns laian Durrell 128.50 0.00 Gord Robinson



Show #72322: Silver Slate July #1 (07/23/2022)
183. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$300.00 1 124 Surelys Fancy Cat laian Durrell 69.50 0.00 laian Durrell
184. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$50.00 1 124 Surelys Fancy Cat laian Durrell 69.50 0.00 laian Durrell
192. ARCHA ANNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$140.00 1 152 Reminics Guns N Roses Jerry Myer 143.00 0.00 Spring Haven Ranches
2 158 SLR Won Smart Wolf Robyn Morrison 141.00 0.00 Jonathan Morrison
194. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$150.00 1 128 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 138.00 0.00 PatBolin
195. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$150.00 1 158 SLR Won Smart Wolf Robyn Morrison 141.00 0.00 Jonathan Morrison
$100.00 2 162 Coasting The Stars Farrah Roberts 139.50 0.00 Farrah Roberts
3 128 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 138.00 0.00 PatBolin
197. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$100.00 1 162 Coasting The Stars Farrah Roberts 139.50 0.00 Farrah Roberts
2 128 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 138.00 0.00 PatBolin
200. ARCHA RHSO: Ranch Hand Shoot Out Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 123 Delaney Rey Scott Cressman 140.51 0.00 Scott Cressman
2 143 Budlights Rachel Jerry Sawley 140.50 0.00 Katie Harvie
3 144 Madam Justice Pepto Marilyn Anderson 139.50 0.00 Jennifer Soltys
201. ARCHA LNPBSO: Limited Non Pro Boxing Shoot Out Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 102 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 145.00 0.00 Dave Webster
2 106 Mister Twizzler Becky DePaoli 144.50 0.00 Becky DePaoli
3T 118 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 142.00 0.00 Bonnie Koetsier
3T 149 Gin With A LilTwist Leeanne Lote 142.00 0.00 Leeanne Lote
5 103 Haidas Genuine Peppy Nicole Smith 141.00 0.00 Bev Graham

6 101 Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 139.00 0.00 Darquise Beauchesne



